HOSE CONNECTIONS
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642
Trusted by Trade™, Bromic gas and water hoses are available in a vast variety of lengths,
materials and connection types. Our hoses offer reliability and affordability, with all
Bromic gas hoses having the Australian Gas Association (AGA) approval and water
hoses with WaterMark approval.
Bromic gas and water hoses are available in standard lengths ranging from 200mm
up to 3000mm. With hoses manufactured from high-quality PVC, rubber & braided

Approval No.
6HBB1200 1/4” BSP FC
x
3/8” BSP M
1200mm 10  4237
6HBB1800 1800mm 10 4237
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
6HGB0600
3/8” SAE FF
X
3/8” BSP M
 600mm 10  4237
6HGB0900 900mm 10  4237
6HGB1200 1200mm 10  4237
6HGB1800 1800mm 10  4237
6HGB3000 3000mm 10 4237
6mm PVC Gas Hose – 6HGB
6mm PVC Gas Hose – 6HRB
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty

10mm Gas Heater Hose Assemblies C L A S S  A
9
10mm PVC Gas Heater Hose – 10HYB
10mm PVC Gas Heater Hose – 10HZB
10mm PVC Gas Heater Hose – 10HYM
10mm PVC Gas Heater Hose – 10HLP
10mm PVC Gas Heater Hose – 10HEV
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HYB1500 1/2” BSP FF
x
Male Bayonet
1500mm 10 4631
10HYB3000 3000mm 10 4631
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HZB1500 3/8” BSP FF
x
Male Bayonet
1500mm 10 4631
10HZB2000 2000mm 10 4631
10HZB3000 3000mm 10 4631
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HYM2000 1/2” BSP M
x
Male Bayonet
2000mm 10 4631
10HYM3000 3000mm 10 4631
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HLP1500-SAE 3/8” SAE F
x
Male Bayonet
1500mm 10 4631
10HLP2000-SAE 2000mm 10 4631
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HEV1500
3/8” BSP FF
x
Male Bayonet +
Handle
1500mm 10 4631
10HEV3000 3000mm 10 4631
10MM PVC BAYONET gas hoses
	▪ Class A Gas Heater Hose
	▪ Manufactured with high quality brass fittings and a
polyvinyl chloride (PVC) hose

	▪ AGA Approved
	▪ High pressure, high temperature hose type
	▪ 	Maximum working pressure 2600 kPa
	▪ 	Working temperature -20°C to +125°C
	▪ 	Application: kitchen, laundry, gas heaters
	▪ 	Approved to AS/NZS 1869
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HAD
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HAD0900 1/2” SAE FF
x
1/2” SAE FF
900mm 10 5497
10HAD1200 1200mm 10 5497
C L A S S  D
Certifications
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HDS
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HDS0600 1/2” BSP FF
x
1/2” BSP FF
600mm 10 5497
10HDS0900 900mm 10 5497
10HDS1200 1200mm 10 5497
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HEK
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HEK1200
1/2” BSP M
(loose nut)
1200mm 10 5497
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642
1414
10mm stainless steel gas hoses
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HPM
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HPS
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HPM0300
1/2” BSP FC
x
1/2” BSP M
300mm 10 5497
10HPM0450 450mm 10 5497
10HPM0600 600mm 10 5497
10HPM0900 900mm 10 5497
10HPM1000 1000mm 10 5497
10HPM1200 1200mm 10 5497
10HPM1500 1500mm 10 5497
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HPS0450
1/2” BSP FF
x
1/2” BSP M
450mm 10 5497
10HPS0600 600mm 10 5497
10HPS0900 900mm 10 5497
10HPS1200 1200mm 10 5497
10HPS1800 1800mm 10 5497
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HGS
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HGS0900 1/2” BSP M
x
1/2” BSP MU
900mm 10 5497
10HGS1200 1200mm 10 5497
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HPH
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HPH0300
1/2” BSP FC
x
1/2” BSP FC
300mm 10 5497
10HPH0450 450mm 10 5497
10HPH0600 600mm 10 5497
10HPH0900 900mm 10 5497
10HPH1200 1200mm 10 5497
10HPH1500 1500mm 10 5497
10HPH1800 1800mm 10 5497
10HPH3000 3000mm 10 5497
BROMICPLUMBING.COM
15
10mm stainless steel gas hoses
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HEF

Approval No.
10HST1200
3/8” SAE FF
x
1/2” BSP M
1200mm 10 5497
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 10HKS
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HKS0900 3/8” SAE FF
x
3/8” SAE FF
900mm 10 5497
10HKS1200 1200mm 10 5497
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642
16
10mm Gas Hose Assemblies
Certifications

Bromic’s range of Class B, 10mm, and 19mm stainless steel gas
hoses are manufactured with a high quality braid, providing
extensive durability with a maximum working pressure of 14 kPa.
Approved by the Australian Gas Association for use with gas.
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Bayonet Gas Hose – 10HCS
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Bayonet Gas Hose – 10HRS
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
 10HCS0600
1/2” BSPT M
x
Male Bayonet
600mm 10 5497
 10HCS0900 900mm 10 5497
10HCS1500 1500mm 10 5497
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.

	▪ Application: Kitchen, laundry,
gas heaters
	▪ Approved to AS/NZS 1869
10mm stainless steel gas hoses
C L A S S  b
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Bayonet Gas Hose – 10HBS
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HBS1500
1/4” BSP M
x
Male Bayonet
1500mm 10 5497
10HBS2000 2000mm 10 5497
10HBS3000 3000mm 10 5497
BROMICPLUMBING.COM
17
10mm stainless steel gas hoses
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Bayonet Gas Hose – 10HAS
10mm Braided Stainless Steel Bayonet Gas Hose – 10HZS
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
10HAS1500
3/8” SAE FF
x
Male Bayonet
1500mm 10 5497
10HAS2000 2000mm 10 5497
10HAS3000 3000mm 10 5497
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.

3/8” BSP M
1500mm 10 5497
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642
18
13mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 13HCS
19mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 19HSC
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
13HCS1000
1/2” BSPT M
x
Male Bayonet
1000mm 10 5497
13HCS1200 1200mm 10 5497
13HCS1500 1500mm 10 5497
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
19HSC0450
3/4” BSP FC
x
3/4” BSP FC
450mm 10 5497
19HSC0600 600mm 10 5497
19HSC0900 900mm 10 5497
19HSC1000 1000mm 10 5497
19HSC1200 1200mm 10 5497
19mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 19HSU
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
19HSU0450
3/4” BSP FC
x
3/4” BSP MU
450mm 10 5497
19HSU0600 600mm 10 5497
19HSU0900 600mm 10 5497
19HSU1200 1200mm 10 5497
19mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 19HSM
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
19HSM0600
3/4” BSP FC
x
3/4” BSP M
600mm 10 5497
19HSM0900 900mm 10 5497
19HSM1200 1200mm 10 5497
19HSM1500 1500mm 10 5497
stainless steel gas hoses
13mm Braided Stainless Steel Gas Hose – 13HSC
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
AGA
Approval No.
13HSC0600
1/2” BSP FC
x
1/2” BSP FC
600mm 10 5497
13HSC0900 900mm 10 5497
13HSC1200 1200mm 10 5497
13HSC1500 1500mm 10 5497
BROMICPLUMBING.COM
19
pigtail assemblies
Part No. Description Length Box

WATER HOSE specification details
23
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642
24
pex PRO water hoses
8mm PEX PRO Braided Stainless Steel Straight Water Hose – 8WSB
8mm PEX PRO Braided Stainless Steel Elbow Water Hose – E8WSB
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
8WSB0150-1
1/2” F x 1/2” F
Straight
PEX Core
Water Hose
150mm 25
8WSB0225-1 225mm 25
8WSB0300-1 300mm 25
8WSB0450-1 450mm 25
8WSB0600-1 600mm 25
8WSB0750-1 750mm 25
8WSB1000-1 1000mm 25
8WSB1500-1 1500mm 25
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
E8WSB0150-1
1/2” F x 1/2” F
Elbow
PEX Core
Water Hose
150mm 10
E8WSB0225-1 225mm 10
E8WSB0300-1 300mm 25
E8WSB0450-1 450mm 25
E8WSB0600-1 600mm 10
E8WSB0750-1 750mm 10
PEX PRO Water Hoses
	▪ Heated water +70°C @ 1000kPa
	▪ Cold-water supplies 1200 kPa
	▪ Rated working pressure not to exceed 1400kPa

1/2” F x 1/2” F
Straight
Connector
225mm 25
8WEB0300 300mm 25
8WEB0450 450mm 25
8WEB0600 600mm 25
19mm ‘Quicky’ Braided Stainless Steel Water Hose – 19WBB
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
19WBB0300-1
3/4” F x 3/4” F
Straight
Connector
300mm 10
19WBB0450-1 450mm 10
19WBB0600-1 600mm 10
19WBB1000-1 1000mm 10
Part No. Description Length Box
Qty
19WBF0500-1
3/4” F x 3/4” F
Flat Washer
500mm 10
19WBF1000-1 1000mm 10
19WBF1500-1 1500mm 10
19mm ‘Quicky’ Braided Stainless Steel Water Hose – 19WBF
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642
Quicky water hoses
BROMIC PTY LTD       TEL AUS: 1300 276 642         TEL NZ: 0508 276 642 BROMICPLUMBING.COM